800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
S
A
L
IC
E
 P
R
O
G
R
E
S
S
A
+
The Salice Progressa+ is proudly 100% made in Italy.
This advanced drawer slide is designed to deliver exceptional
performance and reliability. Ideal for drawers throughout the
home, it excels in applications requiring a high load capacity,
making it perfect for kitchens, bathrooms, and any other areas
where robust storage solutions are essential. The precision
engineering of Progressa+ ensures smooth and synchronized
operation, enhancing the functionality and durability of
your drawers.
INTRODUCING Salice Progressa+ Heavy Duty Drawer Slides
 Full-extension, featuring the S-Drive synchronized rack and
pinion mechanism
 Available in soft-close and push-open versions
 Available in 9 lengths: 350mm - 750mm
 Tool free side adjustments: +/- 1.5mm, depth adjustments: +/- 3mm,
height adjustments: +2.5mm and optional tilt adjustment: +3mm
 Elongated holes for added depth and height adjustment
 Optional synchronizer kit for push-open, optimizes the opening
movement of wider drawers
 Static load capacity: 77kg (170lbs)
 Dynamic load capacity: 70kg (154lbs)
Product Features:
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Progressa+
Undermount Slide
Part # Length Quantity/Box
SG7E6S350XXB 350mm 6
SG7E6S400XXB 400mm 6
SG7E6S450XXB 450mm 6
SG7E6S500XXB 500mm 6
SG7E6S550XXB 550mm 6
SG7E6S600XXB 600mm 4
SG7E6S600XXB 650mm 4
SG7E6S700XXB 700mm 4
SG7E6S750XXB 750mm 4
Part # Length Quantity/Box
SG7E6P350XXB 350mm 6
SG7E6P400XXB 400mm 6
SG7E6P450XXB 450mm 6
SG7E6P500XXB 500mm 6
SG7E6P550XXB 550mm 6
SG7E6P600XXB 600mm 4
SG7E6P650XXB 650mm 4
SG7E6P700XXB 700mm 4
SG7E6P750XXB 750mm 4
Part # Description Quantity/Box
SAFCEX43B Salice F45/F70 Narrow Clip L/R pair
SAFCGXX3B Salice F45/F70 Clip Standard Mount L/R pair
SAGLRXX3F Salice F45/F70 Tilt Adjustment Lever L/R pair
SAPKF7X51150 Salice F70 Push Synchronizer Kit 1
Progressa+ Full-extension Soft-Close Slide
Progressa+ Full-extension Push-to-Open Slide
Progressa+ Mounting Clips & Accessories